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Anlage
Sportanlage Sommerried, 67574 Osthofen

Sportwart/in
Maier, Claudia
T 015117415929 claudia_maier@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Fronius, Ingrid
T 015772063128 ingridfronius@googlemail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Maier, Jannis
T 016095849448 Jannis.maier042@protonmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.05.2024 09:09 | Seite 1

Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Katja Volk
m 0171 2066671, katjavolkl@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Maier, Claudia
Knorpp, Ellen
Steinhauser, Meike
Weber, Petra
Fronius, Ingrid
Bottelberger, Monika
Deobald, Nicole
Kolland, Ina

Merkle, Andrea
Weber, Dorothee
Volk, Katja
Zimmermann, Manuela
Schwarze, Barbel
Hammerle, Anni
Seifert, Monika
Poletidis-Karb, Sonja
Krug, Judith

Stein, Marina

Knerr, Helga

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26510443
26851196
27901671
25703048
25750970
28302312
27193262
26751717
26651403
26903102
27102374
27654309
25303010
25002869
25403109
26603556
28302298
27002543
25410288

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,5
LK14,8
LK15,6
LK16,9
LK18,9
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK21,7
LK22,4
LK23,3
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK20,8
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,5
LK23,1
LK25,0

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

g GENERALI



